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Designating Eastriggs, a First World War cordite factory near Annan, Dumfries & Galloway: Summary
report

This report was created on Thursday 04 May 2023 at 11:49 and includes 94 responses.

The activity ran from 22/09/2022 to 30/11/2022.
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Question 1: Are you responding as an individual or on behalf of an organisation, business or community group?

About You

On behalf of an organisation,
public body or charity

On behalf of a local authority

As a private business, such as an
architect or developer

Representing a community group

Other .

Not Answered
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Option

As an individual

On behalf of an organisation, public body or charity

On behalf of a local authority

As a private business, such as an architect or developer
Representing a community group

Other

Not Answered

If ‘Other’, please provide more details

There were 3 responses to this part of the question.
Question 2: Where are you based?

Location
Within 10km of Eastriggs
Dumfries and Galloway
Elsewhere in Scotland
Elsewhere in UK
Rest of World

Not Answered

o

Option

Within 10km of Eastriggs
Dumfries and Galloway
Elsewhere in Scotland
Elsewhere in UK

Rest of World

Not Answered

Total

o w O N O o

Total
20
14
33
23

4

0

Percent
94.68%
0.00%
0.00%
2.13%
0.00%
3.19%
0.00%

33

Percent
21.28%
14.89%
35.11%
24.47%
4.26%

0.00%

Question 3: Do you think the Eastriggs site and the surviving elements of the factory are an important part of our

heritage?

Importance Y/N

Yes

No
Not Answered
0
Option
Yes
No

Not Answered

You can add a comment here

There were 23 responses to this part of the question.

Total
92

92
Percent
97.87%
2.13%
0.00%
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Question 4: Why do you think the site at Eastriggs and the surviving remains here are important?

Please record any comments you have here

There were 80 responses to this part of the question.

Question 5: Given the importance and significance that you place upon the site and surviving remains at
Eastriggs, how strongly do you agree that it should be given heritage recognition and protection?

Should the site be recognised and protected because of its heritage significance?

e

Neither agree nor disagree .

Disagree

Strongly disagree .

Not Answered
0 85
Option Total Percent
Strongly agree 85 90.43%
Agree 5 5.32%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 2.13%
Disagree 0 0.00%
Strongly disagree 2 2.13%
Not Answered 0 0.00%

Please expand your answer if you wish

There were 22 responses to this part of the question.
Question 6: How strongly do you agree with our proposals to designate the site?

Do you agree with the proposal to designate the site?

e

Neither agree nor disagree .
Disagree
Strongly disagree .

Not Answered

0 85
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Total Percent

Option

Strongly agree 85 90.43%

Agree 5 5.32%

Neither agree nor disagree 2 2.13%

Disagree 0 0.00%

Strongly disagree 2 2.13%
0 0.00%

Not Answered
Please expand your answer if you wish
There were 13 responses to this part of the question.

Question 7: We are proposing to designate three areas as a scheduled monument and two buildings as a listed
building. Do you think this combination of designations properly recognises the site's cultural significance?

Is it appropriate for these three areas and two buildings to be designated?

Yes
No
Not Answered
0 90
Option Total Percent
Yes 90 95.74%
No 4 4.26%
0.00%

Not Answered

Please expand your answer if you wish

There were 24 responses to this part of the question.
Question 8: Is there anything else you would like to add?

Please let us know

There were 47 responses to this part of the question.
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